
Adams
County
DMA

Monthly
Q Report

Roger L Sprague
Richard K Herr
James E Miller
El Rho Farm
Shamrock
Getty Acres
Ber Crk

B 3 62 0
B 3 74 0

2 310
3 56 9

B 3 59 6
B 3 172 7

3 610
3 39 7

B 3 108 0
B 3 76 9
B 3 731
B 3 714

3 444
3 102 1

AdamF Lobaugh
Zeppdale Farms
Wayne H Rodgers
Grove Bros
Grove Bros
Pennstead Farm
Robel Acres
Pennstead Farm
Robel Acres
Terrence P Murren
William G Inskip
Way Bnte Farms
Pleasent Acres
Claude Holmes, Jr
Ber Crk
JohnJ Hess

3 43 1
3 101 0

B 8 188
G 3 60 8
B 3 122 3

3 59 0
3 40 6
3 62 5

B 3 104 5
63 58 4
B 8 36 0
83 37 5

October 1980
NOno cows

days uss
IN MILK MILK

Noel & Holmes
Roy A Weaner, Jr
Noel & Holmes
Stoner Bros Dairy
Pmey Lane Guernseys
Brown Valley Farm
Pmey LaneGuernseys
William Myers
Klmjg Ayr Farms
William C Mearns, Jr
Eugene Witter
Yelow Buttercup Farm
Buttonwood Farms
Leroy Deputy
Stone Manor Dairy
Penn Gate Farm
Kraybill Miller
Leroy Basehoar
Penn Gate Farm
Richard Mills
Ray Dutterer
Weim Sharr Farms
Adam F Lobaugh
Donald Todt
Richard K Herr
Lagging Stream Farm
Yelow Buttercup Farm
Robert L Rohrbaugh
M R & C S Duroboraw

3 53 0
3 56 5

Robert & Linda Meyers
Oscar E Mehnng
Frank Ludwig3 53 5

G 3 74 0
2 610
3 70 3
2 61 3

B 3 35 4
3 38 8

B 3 87 2
B 3 59 4

3 120 4
3 113 3

B 3 127 1
3 481
3 36 0

B 3 39 3
B 3 64 7

3 36 9
G 3 54 3
G 3 60 9

3 70 2
3 43 1

B 3 43 8
63 78 8
B 3 109 7

3 1098
G 3 51 2
B 3 47 8

All complete lactations of 600 lbs fat or more
OWNER DAYS US

mwu muNAMEMHUUKI WEED
Noel & Holmes

Lalia 3
Ripple 3
Trudte 3
Santee 3

Stoner Bros Dairy
Elite 3

5-9
36
23
2-1

23,584
19,731
16,817
21,091

Patty
21,395
20,331
19,941

4 7 1004
3 2 642
4 8 966Ursula 3

Brown Valley Farm
Evie 3
Glory 3
Vanity 3

Penn Gate Farm

24,385
19,461
18,807

3 2 786
3 5 687
3 5 654

Crabbey
Nellie
Vickie
Gail

Pennstead Farm
Erma 18

Adam F Lobaugh
Verdell

18,948
14,592
27,915
20,004

4 0 758
46 675
3 2 892
41 811

4 10 20,798 3 2 672

305 19454 4 1 798

BALANCED DESIGN ELECTRIC POWER SYSTEM
Designed and Manufactured by,

MARTIN MACHINERY
For Emergency or Prime Power 1 to 1000KW

BALANCED DESIGN to Give You Peak Performance
for Your Application:

• FARM • INDUSTRIAL • COMMERCIAL • RESIDENTIAL

,

SC|j2i

• Choice of the Following:
* Governors: Mechanical, hydraulic, or electronic to 3A%

regulation
* Windings; Single phase only or combination multiphase

windings
* Voltage Regulators: Transformer or Solid State regulation to

2%
* Engines: Newer Rebuilt
* Engine Brand: White, Detroit, Cummins, Ford, Chrysler, Cat,

Perkins, Allis Chalmers, John Deere, & others.
* Fuel: L.P. Gas, gasoline, or diesel
* Starting: Automatic or “Turn the Key”

We Also Hove Special Designed Switch Gears
Manufactured by Westinghouse to Our Specifications

MARTIN MACHINERY
P.O. BOX 35, MARTINDALE, PA 17549

Bus. Ph: 215-445-4800 Res. Ph: 215-267-7771

OWNED

305
305
305
305

305
305
305

305
305
302

305
305
305
305

305

63
59
59

90
5-0
3-5

9-4
10-11
87

12-1

Lancaster Famine, Saturday, November 29,1950—€27
Edith
Sadie
Jan
Joame
Olga

Robel Acres
176
173
190
6

3 4-1
3 4-0
3 3-3
3 3-4
3 1-11

305
293
305'
298
305

21,209
16,070

' 20,276
19,572
18,018

34
45
34
36
35

3 6-0
3 6-0
3 5-1

, 3 5-2
3 4-11

68 3 3-4
89 3 3-4
iney Lane Guernseys
Promo 2 11-6
Peacock 2 4-10
Elanaga 2 5-10
Perlene 2 4-0
Virginia 2 3 0
Linda 2 11-11
Patsy 2 2 6

M J Starner & Sons
138 3
163 3

Frank Ludwig
Kely 132 3

Leroy Basehoar
2 3

21,384
16,247
16,466
17,559
18,522
18,556
18,543

16,306
13,717
14,802
15,519
13,890
16,482
15,093

17,341
17,762

18,060

16,422
Donald Todt

Rosie
Flo

Kraybill Miller

19,691
17,087

Rachel 3
Buttonwood Farms

Admiss 3
Dinah 3
Lady 3
Carla 3
Darlene 3
Berry 3
Rosalie 3
Tern 3
Pepto 3
Sheba 3
Diana 3

James E Miller
Karen 2

Lagging Stream Farm
Pat 3
Bright 3
Cathy 3
Melody 3
Silky 3
Grace 3

John J Hess
94R 3
IJ6R 3
Miss 3
68 R 3

William G Inskip

19,866

21,699
19,530
23,894
16,599
16,631
20,819
17,781
21,621
17,562
19,038
17,087

13,108

16,005
16,486
20,276
16,067
18,531
17,335

19,521
18,270
20,704
18,902

17,64789
Ray Dutterer

Linda
Gay
Alice
Lucy
Bow
Judy
Gwen

Shamrock Farm
66

El Rho Farm
Bright
Surpns

Roberts Linda Meyers
41 3 7-11
57 3 73
99 3 7 2
24 3 5-3
78 3 5 11

(Turn to Page C2B)

9-2
5 7
5 3
5-1
4-11

20,566
21,427
21,511
16,833
15,561
28 152
16,294

20,297

• 6 11
64

17,005
17,524

305
305
279
301
305

16,451
17 096
1/ 149
17,939
19,201

3 7
4 ?

36
34
39

EAR CORN
Paying Top Prices For
Good Quality Ear Corn

• Wet or Dry
• No Quantity to large or

to small
• Fast Unloading - Dump

on Pile & Go
• Easy access - 2.2 miles

off 283 bypass-Manheim,
Mt Joy exit

• Daily Receiving 7:30
A.M. to 5 P.M. - unload-
ing evenings & Saturdays
by appt.

• Trucks available for pick
up at your farm.

Call Anytime For Price
717-665-4785

JAMES E. NOU GRAIN

724
724
686
698
630

716
671
702

619

731
638

698

613

779
661
758
611
631
705

686
629
600
673
649

737
737
962
710
660
795
702
816

703
745

609
71 R
618
609
750

29
4 1
36
33

695
816
601
693

305
305
305
305
305
305
305

305
305
305
305
305
305
305

280
305

305

305

298
305

305

8-4
1-11

9 11

205

299
298
305
296
305
284

305
298
305
305

305

74
7 1
89
53
4 11

58
00
3 10

305

305
305

4 9
4 0
3 7
38
3 4
4 1

3 5
34
29
•3 6

40

4 1
43


